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22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position

Police Sergeant
Police Captain
Police Lieutenant
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Corporal
Police Sergeant
Police Corporal
Police Sergeant
Police Corporal
Police Corporal
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Communications & Records
Supervisor

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Records Specialist
Police Records Specialist
Police Officer

Police Property Technician

Other Positions Held Special District

Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority

Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority

Department

44 - Field Operations
44 - Field Operations
44 - Field Operations
44 - Field Operations
44 - Field Operations
44 - Field Operations
44 - Field Operations
44 - Field Operations
44 - Field Operations
44 - Field Operations
44 - Field Operations
44 - Field Operations
44 - Field Operations
44 - Field Operations
44 - Field Operations
44 - Field Operations
44 - Field Operations
44 - Field Operations
44 - Field Operations
44 - Field Operations
44 - Field Operations

44 - Field Operations
44 - Field Operations
44 - Field Operations
44 - Field Operations
44 - Field Operations
44 - Field Operations
44 - Field Operations
44 - Field Operations
44 - Field Operations

Total Wages

$189,158
$174,605
$172,252
$147,447
$143,510
$138,447
$134,162
$132,845
$131,333
$130,942
$127,273
$121,390
$115,556
$114,601
$107,332
$104,422
$101,166
$100,321
$100,154

$98,279

$97,309

$97,179
$96,665
$92,821
$80,051
$69,668
$68,625
$68,577
$68,197
$60,357



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer Trainee
Police Officer
Police Cadet
Police Cadet
Police Hourly
Police Cadet
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Cadet
Police Officer
Police Cadet
Police Cadet
Police Cadet
Police Cadet

Police Hourly

Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority
Central Marin Police Authority

44 - Field Operations
44 - Field Operations
44 - Field Operations
44 - Field Operations
44 - Field Operations
44 - Field Operations
44 - Field Operations
44 - Field Operations
44 - Field Operations
44 - Field Operations
44 - Field Operations
44 - Field Operations
44 - Field Operations
44 - Field Operations
44 - Field Operations
44 - Field Operations
44 - Field Operations
44 - Field Operations
44 - Field Operations

$54,505
$50,916
$47,362
$39,170
$34,198
$26,699
$17,617
$14,649
$14,646
$13,295
$12,640
$9,096
$8,555
$6,632
$6,378
$2,903
$1,777
$1,253
$629



