	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Police Sergeant		Central Marin Police Authority	44 - Field Operations	\$189,158
2.	Police Captain		Central Marin Police Authority	44 - Field Operations	\$174,605
3.	Police Lieutenant		Central Marin Police Authority	44 - Field Operations	\$172,252
4.	Police Sergeant		Central Marin Police Authority	44 - Field Operations	\$147,447
5.	Police Officer		Central Marin Police Authority	44 - Field Operations	\$143,510
6.	Police Sergeant		Central Marin Police Authority	44 - Field Operations	\$138,447
7.	Police Sergeant		Central Marin Police Authority	44 - Field Operations	\$134,162
8.	Police Corporal		Central Marin Police Authority	44 - Field Operations	\$132,845
9.	Police Sergeant		Central Marin Police Authority	44 - Field Operations	\$131,333
10.	Police Corporal		Central Marin Police Authority	44 - Field Operations	\$130,942
11.	Police Sergeant		Central Marin Police Authority	44 - Field Operations	\$127,273
12.	Police Corporal		Central Marin Police Authority	44 - Field Operations	\$121,390
13.	Police Corporal		Central Marin Police Authority	44 - Field Operations	\$115,556
14.	Police Officer		Central Marin Police Authority	44 - Field Operations	\$114,601
15.	Police Officer		Central Marin Police Authority	44 - Field Operations	\$107,332
16.	Police Officer		Central Marin Police Authority	44 - Field Operations	\$104,422
17.	Police Officer		Central Marin Police Authority	44 - Field Operations	\$101,166
18.	Police Officer		Central Marin Police Authority	44 - Field Operations	\$100,321
19.	Police Officer		Central Marin Police Authority	44 - Field Operations	\$100,154
20.	Police Officer		Central Marin Police Authority	44 - Field Operations	\$98,279
21.	Police Communications & Records Supervisor		Central Marin Police Authority	44 - Field Operations	\$97,309
22.	Police Officer		Central Marin Police Authority	44 - Field Operations	\$97,179
23.	Police Officer		Central Marin Police Authority	44 - Field Operations	\$96,665
24.	Police Officer		Central Marin Police Authority	44 - Field Operations	\$92,821
25.	Police Officer		Central Marin Police Authority	44 - Field Operations	\$80,051
26.	Police Officer		Central Marin Police Authority	44 - Field Operations	\$69,668
27.	Police Records Specialist		Central Marin Police Authority	44 - Field Operations	\$68,625
28.	Police Records Specialist		Central Marin Police Authority	44 - Field Operations	\$68,577
29.	Police Officer		Central Marin Police Authority	44 - Field Operations	\$68,197
30.	Police Property Technician		Central Marin Police Authority	44 - Field Operations	\$60,357

31.	Police Officer	Central Marin Police Authority	44 - Field Operations	\$54,505
32.	Police Officer	Central Marin Police Authority	44 - Field Operations	\$50,916
33.	Police Officer	Central Marin Police Authority	44 - Field Operations	\$47,362
34.	Police Officer	Central Marin Police Authority	44 - Field Operations	\$39,170
35.	Police Officer Trainee	Central Marin Police Authority	44 - Field Operations	\$34,198
36.	Police Officer	Central Marin Police Authority	44 - Field Operations	\$26,699
37.	Police Cadet	Central Marin Police Authority	44 - Field Operations	\$17,617
38.	Police Cadet	Central Marin Police Authority	44 - Field Operations	\$14,649
39.	Police Hourly	Central Marin Police Authority	44 - Field Operations	\$14,646
40.	Police Cadet	Central Marin Police Authority	44 - Field Operations	\$13,295
41.	Police Officer	Central Marin Police Authority	44 - Field Operations	\$12,640
42.	Police Officer	Central Marin Police Authority	44 - Field Operations	\$9,096
43.	Police Cadet	Central Marin Police Authority	44 - Field Operations	\$8,555
44.	Police Officer	Central Marin Police Authority	44 - Field Operations	\$6,632
45.	Police Cadet	Central Marin Police Authority	44 - Field Operations	\$6,378
46.	Police Cadet	Central Marin Police Authority	44 - Field Operations	\$2,903
47.	Police Cadet	Central Marin Police Authority	44 - Field Operations	\$1,777
48.	Police Cadet	Central Marin Police Authority	44 - Field Operations	\$1,253
49.	Police Hourly	Central Marin Police Authority	44 - Field Operations	\$629